
Grand Prize Estimate Date of Spreadsheet

Wednesday Start 01/14/15 1st Payment 3,459,039

2nd Payment 3,597,401
ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 3,741,297

DATE DAY SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW CUMUL 4th Payment 3,890,949

5th Payment 4,046,587

1 12/03/14 Wed $21,189,316 $10,732,237 $40,000,000 $25,252,525 1.584 5.9% 5.9% 6th Payment 4,208,450

2 12/06/14 Sat $23,826,250 $22,857,638 $50,000,000 $31,486,146 1.588 6.6% 12.1% 7th Payment 4,376,788

3 12/10/14 Wed $21,940,372 $33,998,341 $60,000,000 $37,783,375 1.588 6.1% 17.4% 8th Payment 4,551,860

4 12/13/14 Sat $25,457,952 $45,713,629 $70,000,000 $45,248,869 1.547 7.0% 23.2% 9th Payment 4,733,934

5 12/17/14 Wed $23,325,824 $57,252,025 $80,000,000 $51,712,993 1.547 6.4% 28.1% 10th Payment 4,923,291

6 12/20/14 Sat $26,829,430 $70,614,696 $90,000,000 $58,102,001 1.549 7.4% 33.4% 11th Payment 5,120,223

7 12/24/14 Wed $33,880,826 $87,395,916 $100,000,000 $64,557,779 1.549 9.2% 39.6% 12th Payment 5,325,032

8 12/27/14 Sat $28,093,884 $101,637,876 $110,000,000 $70,785,071 1.554 7.7% 44.2% 13th Payment 5,538,033

9 12/31/14 Wed $35,143,390 $119,100,632 $120,000,000 $77,220,077 1.554 9.5% 49.5% 14th Payment 5,759,555

10 01/03/15 Sat $32,024,614 $132,608,548 $131,000,000 $85,300,000 1.536 8.7% 53.9% 15th Payment 5,989,937

11 01/07/15 Wed $32,096,042 $147,386,355 $146,000,000 $95,100,000 1.536 8.8% 58.0% 16th Payment 6,229,534

12 01/10/15 Sat $36,403,186 $160,300,074 $162,000,000 $108,000,000 1.500 9.9% 62.1% 17th Payment 6,478,716

13 01/14/15 Wed $35,405,144 $176,219,408 $176,000,000 $117,300,000 1.500 9.6% 65.8% 18th Payment 6,737,864

14 01/17/15 Sat $40,589,552 $194,469,826 $194,000,000 $129,300,000 1.500 10.9% 69.5% 19th Payment 7,007,379

15 01/21/15 Wed $53,107,716 $216,755,595 $0 1.500 14.1% 73.8% 20th Payment 7,287,674

16 01/24/15 Sat $71,031,717 $246,562,874 $0 1.500 18.3% 78.6% 21st Payment 7,579,181

17 01/28/15 Wed $98,249,274 $287,791,548 $0 1.500 24.4% 83.8% 22nd Payment 7,882,348

18 01/31/15 Sat $113,650,747 $335,483,194 $0 1.500 27.7% 88.3% 23rd Payment 8,197,642

19 02/04/15 Wed $137,548,984 $393,203,337 $0 1.500 32.5% 92.1% 24th Payment 8,525,548

20 02/07/15 Sat $147,745,971 $455,202,477 $0 1.500 34.4% 94.8% 25th Payment 8,866,570

21 02/11/15 Wed $178,813,679 $530,238,664 $0 1.500 40.0% 96.9% 26th Payment 9,221,232

27th Payment 9,590,082

28th Payment 9,973,685

29th Payment 10,372,632

30th Payment 10,787,538

Total 194,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $26,700,000

COVERAGE

Graduated Payments

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:

(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is subject to 

annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  The 

probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE 

column.

Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 1/14/2015


